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CAMIRAL GOLF & WELLNESS

BOWLS

Yoghurt
with red fruits and granola

Yoghurt
with seasonal fruits and muesli

Coconut yoghurt and chia seed pudding
with mango and pineapple

Porridge
with almonds and blueberries

BREAKFAST DISHES

Fried eggs
with bacon and baked beans

Scrambled eggs
with sausages and sautéed mushrooms

€12.00

€10.00

€12.00

€8.00

€12.00

€12.00

SPECIALS

Multigrain toast
with avocado and scrambled egg

Club Sandwich
multigrain bread, char-grilled chicken breast,
bacon, mesclun and mayonnaise

€12.50

€16.50

COLD SANDWICHES

Ciabatta with ham
and Emmental cheese

Ciabatta with tuna
and tomato

Ciabatta with Iberian
ham shoulder

Ciabatta with mature cheese

HOT SANDWICHES

Ciabatta with bacon
Ciabatta with pork loin

Ciabatta with omelette

For more information on menu allergens,

®

€6.50
€6.50
€12.50

€6.50

€7.50
€7.50

€7.50

please speak with a member of our team. VAT included

€3.25

€3.25

€6.25

€3.25

€3.75

€3.75

€3.75



