



BOWLS

Yoghurt with red fruits and granola	€12.00
Yoghurt with seasonal fruits and muesli	€10.00
Coconut yoghurt and chia seed pudding with mango and pineapple	€12.00
Porridge with almonds and blueberries	€8.00

BREAKFAST DISHES

Fried eggs with bacon and baked beans	€12.00
Scrambled eggs with sausages and sautéed mushrooms	€12.00

SPECIALS

Multigrain toast with avocado and scrambled egg	€12.50
Club Sandwich multigrain bread, char-grilled chicken breast, bacon, mesclun and mayonnaise	€16.50

COLD SANDWICHES		
Ciabatta with ham and Emmental cheese	€6.50	€3.25
Ciabatta with tuna and tomato	€6.50	€3.25
Ciabatta with Iberian ham shoulder	€12.50	€6.25
Ciabatta with mature cheese	€6.50	€3.25

HOT SANDWICHES		
Ciabatta with bacon	€7.50	€3.75
Ciabatta with pork loin	€7.50	€3.75
Ciabatta with omelette	€7.50	€3.75